
NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  3/23/2013  7:45:08PM Place Sports Pavilion Attendance    462

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:
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Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:
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Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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P Bars Score: Running Score: P Bars Score: Running Score:
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High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX

PH

SR

VT

PB

HB

AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

Clay Strother (D/E1) Brian Meeker (D/E1) Clay Strother (D/E1) Brian Meeker (D/E1) Clay Strother (D/E1) Brian Meeker (D/E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB

Aaron Fortunato (E2) Ron Hill (E2) Aaron Fortunato (E2) Ron Hill (E2) Aaron Fortunato (E2) Ron Hill (E2)

Coach: Coach:
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Home Minnesota

1 Josh Wokurka   48  5.70  8.90  8.80 14.550

2 Adam Kern   39  5.80  8.70  9.00 14.650

3 Sean Bauer   29  5.80  8.90  9.10 0.20 15.000

4 Matt Frey   37  5.90  8.30  8.20 14.150

5 Yoshi Morinishi   44  5.70  9.30  9.20 14.950

73.300  73.300

1 Paul Montague   43  5.50  8.60  8.40 14.000

2 Adam Kern   39  5.30  8.50  8.70 13.900

3 John Scallon   46  5.40  9.00  9.00 14.400

4 Ellis Mannon   41  6.20  8.90  8.70 15.000

5 Harris Coleman   33  5.80  8.60  8.80 14.500

71.800 145.100

1 Paul Montague   43  5.20  8.40  8.60 13.700

2 Josh Wokurka   48  5.40  8.70  8.80 14.150

3 Steve Jaciuk   38  5.30  9.40  9.40 14.700

4 Michael Farquhar   35  5.80  7.90  8.30 13.900

5 Jack Metcalf   42  5.80  9.20  9.00 0.10 15.000

71.450 216.550

1 Sean Bauer   29  5.20  9.40  9.40 14.600

2 Adam LaFleur   40  5.60  8.90  9.10 0.10 14.500

3 Ellis Mannon   41  4.80  8.40  8.40 13.200

4 Matt Frey   37  5.60  8.10  7.90 13.600

5 Adam Kern   39  5.60  9.20  9.10 14.750

70.650 287.200

1 Adam LaFleur   40  5.20  7.60  7.90 12.950

2 Harris Coleman   33  5.00  9.10  9.00 14.050

3 Ellis Mannon   41  5.70  8.70  8.70 14.400

4 Matt Frey   37  5.80  8.80  8.90 14.650

5 Steve Jaciuk   38  5.70  8.90  8.80 14.550

70.600 357.800

1 Spencer Smith   47  5.20  8.90  9.00 0.20 14.350

2 Josh Wokurka   48  5.50  7.40  7.60 13.000

3 Danny DiBenedetto   34  5.60  8.70  8.50 14.200

4 Ellis Mannon   41  4.60  9.20  9.10 13.750

5 Steve Jaciuk   38  5.80  9.10  9.10 14.900

70.200 428.000

428.000

Mike Burns

Visitor Penn State

1 Wasef Burbar  102  5.70  8.70  8.50 14.300

2 Alexis Torres  118  6.00  9.10  9.20 15.150

3 Parker Raque  114  6.20  8.80  8.60 14.900

4 Craig Hernandez  110  5.70  9.50  9.30 15.100

5 Trevor Howard  111  6.40  8.40  8.30 0.30 14.450

73.900 146.500

1 Mackenzie Dow  105  5.60  8.40  8.40 14.000

2 Adrian Evans  107  6.00  8.90  9.00 14.950

3 Preston Gall  109  5.90  8.40  8.50 14.350

4 Felix Aronovich  100  5.90  8.30  8.50 14.300

5 Craig Hernandez  110  6.30  8.70  8.70 15.000

72.600  72.600

1 Matt Felleman  108  5.80  8.50  8.40 14.250

2 Alexis Torres  118  6.10  8.60  8.40 14.600

3 Parker Raque  114  6.30  8.70  8.50 14.900

4 Trevor Howard  111  5.90  9.10  9.00 0.20 15.150

5 Scott Rosenthal  116  6.40  8.60  8.40 14.900

73.800 293.750

1 Ismael Sanabria  117  5.20  9.50  9.30 14.600

2 Alexis Torres  118  5.60  8.40  8.20 13.900

3 Parker Raque  114  5.60  9.40  9.20 14.900

4 Trevor Howard  111  5.60  9.20  9.30 14.850

5 Tristan Duverglas  106  5.60  9.50  9.50 0.10 15.200

73.450 219.950

1 Preston Gall  109  5.70  8.60  8.80 14.400

2 Wasef Burbar  102  5.90  8.40  8.50 14.350

3 Mackenzie Dow  105  5.70  8.50  8.30 14.100

4 Matt Felleman  108  5.70  8.90  9.00 14.650

5 Felix Aronovich  100  5.90  9.20  9.10 15.050

72.550 433.650

1 Tony Beck  101  5.70  7.90  7.70 13.500

2 Parker Raque  114  5.50  6.50  6.70 12.100

3 Wasef Burbar  102  5.60  7.20  7.00 12.700

4 Mackenzie Dow  105  5.90  8.30  8.30 14.200

5 Matt Felleman  108  5.80  9.10  9.00 14.850

67.350 361.100

433.650

Randy Jepson



Team Standing
Meet: vs. Penn State

Date: 3/23/2013

Page: 1

3/23/2013 7:46pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final

 1 Penn State  73.900  72.600  73.800  73.450  72.550  67.350 433.650

 2 Minnesota  73.300  71.800  71.450  70.650  70.600  70.200 428.000
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: vs. Penn State

Date: 3/23/2013

Page: 1

3/23/2013 7:46pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score

  1  118 Alexis Torres Penn State  15.150
  2  110 Craig Hernandez Penn State  15.100
  3   29 Sean Bauer Minnesota  15.000
  4   44 Yoshi Morinishi Minnesota  14.950
  5  114 Parker Raque Penn State  14.900
  6   39 Adam Kern Minnesota  14.650
  7   48 Josh Wokurka Minnesota  14.550
  8  111 Trevor Howard Penn State  14.450
  9  102 Wasef Burbar Penn State  14.300
 10   37 Matt Frey Minnesota  14.150
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: vs. Penn State

Date: 3/23/2013

Page: 1

3/23/2013 7:46pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score

  1   41 Ellis Mannon Minnesota  15.000
  1  110 Craig Hernandez Penn State  15.000
  3  107 Adrian Evans Penn State  14.950
  4   33 Harris Coleman Minnesota  14.500
  5   46 John Scallon Minnesota  14.400
  6  109 Preston Gall Penn State  14.350
  7  100 Felix Aronovich Penn State  14.300
  8   43 Paul Montague Minnesota  14.000
  8  105 Mackenzie Dow Penn State  14.000
 10   39 Adam Kern Minnesota  13.900
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: vs. Penn State

Date: 3/23/2013

Page: 1

3/23/2013 7:46pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score

  1  111 Trevor Howard Penn State  15.150
  2   42 Jack Metcalf Minnesota  15.000
  3  114 Parker Raque Penn State  14.900
  3  116 Scott Rosenthal Penn State  14.900
  5   38 Steve Jaciuk Minnesota  14.700
  6  118 Alexis Torres Penn State  14.600
  7  108 Matt Felleman Penn State  14.250
  8   48 Josh Wokurka Minnesota  14.150
  9   35 Michael Farquhar Minnesota  13.900
 10   43 Paul Montague Minnesota  13.700
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: vs. Penn State

Date: 3/23/2013

Page: 1

3/23/2013 7:46pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score

  1  106 Tristan Duverglas Penn State  15.200
  2  114 Parker Raque Penn State  14.900
  3  111 Trevor Howard Penn State  14.850
  4   39 Adam Kern Minnesota  14.750
  5   29 Sean Bauer Minnesota  14.600
  5  117 Ismael Sanabria Penn State  14.600
  7   40 Adam LaFleur Minnesota  14.500
  8  118 Alexis Torres Penn State  13.900
  9   37 Matt Frey Minnesota  13.600
 10   41 Ellis Mannon Minnesota  13.200
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: vs. Penn State

Date: 3/23/2013

Page: 1

3/23/2013 7:46pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score

  1  100 Felix Aronovich Penn State  15.050
  2   37 Matt Frey Minnesota  14.650
  2  108 Matt Felleman Penn State  14.650
  4   38 Steve Jaciuk Minnesota  14.550
  5   41 Ellis Mannon Minnesota  14.400
  5  109 Preston Gall Penn State  14.400
  7  102 Wasef Burbar Penn State  14.350
  8  105 Mackenzie Dow Penn State  14.100
  9   33 Harris Coleman Minnesota  14.050
 10   40 Adam LaFleur Minnesota  12.950
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: vs. Penn State

Date: 3/23/2013

Page: 1

3/23/2013 7:46pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score

  1   38 Steve Jaciuk Minnesota  14.900
  2  108 Matt Felleman Penn State  14.850
  3   47 Spencer Smith Minnesota  14.350
  4   34 Danny DiBenedetto Minnesota  14.200
  4  105 Mackenzie Dow Penn State  14.200
  6   41 Ellis Mannon Minnesota  13.750
  7  101 Tony Beck Penn State  13.500
  8   48 Josh Wokurka Minnesota  13.000
  9  102 Wasef Burbar Penn State  12.700
 10  114 Parker Raque Penn State  12.100
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Team Results Detail

Meet: vs. Penn State Page: 1

Date: 3/23/2013 3/23/2013 7:46pm

Penn State Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround

 100 Felix Aronovich  14.300  15.050
 101 Tony Beck  13.500
 102 Wasef Burbar  14.300  14.350  12.700
 105 Mackenzie Dow  14.000  14.100  14.200
 106 Tristan Duverglas  15.200
 107 Adrian Evans  14.950
 108 Matt Felleman  14.250  14.650  14.850
 109 Preston Gall  14.350  14.400
 110 Craig Hernandez  15.100  15.000
 111 Trevor Howard  14.450  15.150  14.850
 114 Parker Raque  14.900  14.900  14.900  12.100
 116 Scott Rosenthal  14.900
 117 Ismael Sanabria  14.600
 118 Alexis Torres  15.150  14.600  13.900

Totals:  73.900  72.600  73.800  73.450  72.550  67.350 433.650

Minnesota Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround

  29 Sean Bauer  15.000  14.600
  33 Harris Coleman  14.500  14.050
  34 Danny DiBenedetto  14.200
  35 Michael Farquhar  13.900
  37 Matt Frey  14.150  13.600  14.650
  38 Steve Jaciuk  14.700  14.550  14.900
  39 Adam Kern  14.650  13.900  14.750
  40 Adam LaFleur  14.500  12.950
  41 Ellis Mannon  15.000  13.200  14.400  13.750
  42 Jack Metcalf  15.000
  43 Paul Montague  14.000  13.700
  44 Yoshi Morinishi  14.950
  46 John Scallon  14.400
  47 Spencer Smith  14.350
  48 Josh Wokurka  14.550  14.150  13.000

Totals:  73.300  71.800  71.450  70.650  70.600  70.200 428.000

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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